1
Governors America Corp. © 2021 Copyright All Rights Reserved
ATB CSA Series Integral Throttle Body Actuator   11.2021 B     PIB2081
ATB CSA Series
Integral Throttle Body Actuators
OVERVIEW1
CATEGORY PART NUMBER VOLTAGE / BORE / FEEDBACK SENSOR
CSA ATB T1 Series Actuator Throttle Body -
25 to 35 mm / Military Connector without Mating
Connector (Same Applies to Feedback Sensor)
All Sealed to 1.5 bar and High Temperature
(221 °F [105 °C] Ambient)
ATB25T1N-CSA 12 or 24 V DC / 25 mm
ATB30T1N-CSA 12 or 24 V DC / 30 mm
ATB35T1N-CSA 12 or 24 V DC / 35 mm
ATB25T1F-CSA 12 or 24 V DC / 25 mm / Position Feedback Sensor
ATB30T1F-CSA 12 or 24 V DC / 30 mm / Position Feedback Sensor
ATB35T1F-CSA 12 or 24 V DC / 35 mm / Position Feedback Sensor
CSA ATB T2 Series Actuator Throttle Body,
40 to 55 mm / Military Connector without Mating
Connector (Same Applies to Feedback Sensor)
All Sealed to 1.5 bar and High Temperature
(221 °F [105 °C] Ambient)
ATB40T2N-CSA 12 or 24 V DC / 40 mm
ATB45T2N-CSA 12 or 24 V DC / 45 mm
ATB55T2N-CSA 12 or 24 V DC / 55 mm
ATB40T2F-CSA 12 or 24 V DC / 40 mm / Position Feedback Sensor (AB)
ATB45T2F-CSA 12 or 24 V DC / 45 mm / Position Feedback Sensor (AB)
ATB55T2F-CSA 12 or 24 V DC / 55 mm / Position Feedback Sensor (AB)
CSA ATB T4 Series Actuator Throttle Body,
65 to 95 mm / Military Connector without Mating
Connector (Same Applies to Feedback Sensor)
All Sealed to 1.5 bar and High Temperature
(221 °F [105 °C] Ambient)
ATB65T4N-CSA 12 or 24 V DC / 65 mm
ATB75T4N-CSA 24 V DC / 75mm
ATB85T4N-CSA 24 V DC / 85 mm
ATB95T4N-CSA 24 V DC / 95 mm
ATB65T4F-CSA 12 or 24 V DC / 65 mm / Position Feedback Sensor
ATB75T4F-CSA 24 V DC / 75 mm / Position Feedback Sensor
ATB85T4F-CSA 24 V DC / 85 mm / Position Feedback Sensor
ATB95T4F-CSA 24 V DC / 95 mm / Position Feedback Sensor
Actuator Mating Connectors (not included) EC1000 Military Style Actuator Mating Connector Kit Straight 6 Terminal
EC1010 Military Style Actuator Mating Connector Kit 90° 6 Terminal
EC1515 ATB T2-F (AB Position Sensor) Actuator Mating Connector Kit 6 Terminal
EC1523 ATB T1/T4-F (Position Sensor) Actuator Mating Connector Kit 3 Terminal